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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agnesa Havzi Ahmeti
Albiona Rakip Vishi
Alketa Flamur Bekteshi
Altina Dukagjin Zogu
Andi Besnik Pagarada

Angjelina Avdush Krasniqi

Ara Denis Peja
Ardenisa Blerim Hyseni
Argjenda Misim Bejiqi
Arianit Rushit Hoxhaj
Arjeté Abedin Jashari
Art Florim Berisha
Arta Ali Marevci

Blerta Feti Jakupi

Blin Enis Krasniqi
Butrint Besim Fetahu
Diana Besnik Tora
Diell Minir Haxhimusa
Diellza Bedredin Morina
Dorian Rijad Morina
Eda Besnik Nishefci
Eldrin Afrim Krasniqi
Elian Istref Iberdemaj
Enes Hyvzi Latifi

Enis Remzi Derguti
Era Enver Berisha
Erblina Baki Kamenica
Erion Izet Ademaj
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Ardrit Gashi

E drejta romake

Regjistri ID
220401100312
220401100436
220401100443
220401100452
220401100193
220401100437
220401100191
220401100043
220401100333
220401100159
220401100321
220401100426
220401100418
220401100299
220401100250
220401100307
220401100332
220401100007
220401100172
220401100257
220401100508
220401100480
220401100144
220401100584
220401100196
220401100119
220401100518
220401100108
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Erjona Florim Bytyqi
Ernata Florim Koliqgi
Erona Bislim Gashi
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Erona Ragip Malushaj

Erza Besnik Kastrati
Fatjoné Fahri Guri

Fjolla Naser Hoti

Gani Lulzim Muhadini

Gresa Shevget Sinani
Kaltrina Ismet Mehmeti

Laonesa Agron Morina

Leunita Mendim Balaj
Likana Naser Potoku
Lis Shpend Veseli

Lisa Vahid Zeka

Lorena Bajram Aliu
Lorena Milot Shala

Lyra Astrit Purrini

Oltian Enver Latifi

Oneda Myhedin Seremi

Poema Luan Sylejmani

Rrezarta Driton Krasniqi

Sara Abdyl Ymeri

Saranda Milazim Krasniqi

Shpend Vesel Mjekiqi
Xheneta Jusuf Feta

Ylli Mustaf Cacaj

Provimi mbahet mé daté:

S2,15:30

220401100269
220401100037
220401100012
220401100447
220401100139
220401100289
220401100209
220401100148
220401100566
220401100105
220401100128
220401100101
220401100430
220401100192
220401100322
220401100580
220401100377
220401100263
220401100423
220401100309
220401100275
220401100400
220401100097
220401100311
220401100016
220401100491
220401100384
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